NJEDDA ADULT TRAINING CENTER
2023-2024 PROGRAM CALENDAR
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July 4 {(Tuesday) - Independence Day (Program Closed)

August 28 - September 1 (Monday - Friday) - Summer Break (Program Closed)
September 4 (Monday) - Labor Day (Program Closed)
October 9 (Monday) - Columbus Day (Program Closed)
November 10 (Friday) - Veteran's Day (Program Closed)
November 23 & 24 (Thursday & Friday) - Thanksgiving Holiday (Program Closed)
December 22 (Friday) - Early Dismissal
December 25 thru January 1, 2024 - Christmas Holiday (Program Closed)

January 2 {Tuesday) -Staff & Clients Return

January 15 (Monday) - Dr. Martin Luther King (Program Closed)
February 19 (Monday) - President's Day (Program Closed)
March 29 (Friday) - Good Friday (Program Closed)

May 17 (Friday) - Staff Professional Development (No Clients)
May 27 (Monday) - Memorial Day (Program Closed)

Program Closed
~~__ Farly Dismissal Client Program Hours: 9:00 am —3:00 pm
Staff Professional Development Client Delayed Opening - 10:30 am

*All dates are subject to change due to emergency closings.
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